EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

"O'zkimyofarm" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision obuee cobpaHue akuMoHepoB
Jata yTBepXxaeHns otyeTa 20.06.2018
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full «S.Q. Islombekov nomidagi «O’zkimyofarm» aksiyadorlik
jamiyati
Short: "O'zkimyofarm" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: MaBXy[ amMac
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: Y36eknctoH Pecny6nvkacu, TowkeHT waxap, Mupoboa
Tymanu, T.lWeByeHko kyyacu, 23- yin, nouta nHaekcm
100060
Postal address: Y36eknctoH Pecnybnukacu, TowkeHT waxap, Mupo6on
TymaHu, T.lLeBYeHko kyyacu, 23- yin, noyTa MHAEKCH
100060
E-mail address: uzhimpharm@yandex.ru (mailto:uzhimpharm@yandex.ru)
Official Website: www.uzkimyopharm.uz (https://www.uzkimyopharm.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKWE PEKBU3UTbI

HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumsatowero  “Xamkopbank” ATB “ABnaco3nuk” counmanm

baHka:
Current account: 20208000800122800001
MFI: 1008

4 PETMCTPALUUNOHHbLIE " UODEHTUD®UKALNOHHBIE HOMEPA



NMPWCBOEHHbIE PErNCTPUPYIOWNM 101103
OpraHom:

NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM 201051818
rocynapCTBEHHOW Hanorosom
cnyx6sl (MHH):

NPUCBOEHHbIE OpraHamm rocynapcTBeHHON

CTaTUCTUKM
K®dC: 144
OKTO: 481330
OKOHX: 19310
COATO: 1726273

Mokasarenu pHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOrO0 COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,872

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 1,183
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,109
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 3,781
The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0,487
funds:

O6beM HaUMCNIEHHbIX O,0X0,00B NO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM B OTYETHOM rony

On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) nyK
On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face NyK
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) nyK,

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face nyK
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share) nyx

On other securities (in percentage to the face nyK
value of one share)



7 MmeloLasicst 3a00/1KEHHOCTb MO Bbif/laTe AO0XOA0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 0
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 26000
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of 0
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of 0
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of 0
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of 0
the previous period (in soums))

8 N3meHeHus B cocTaBe HabnoaaTtenbHOro coBeTa, peBUSUOHHON KOMUCCUU NN UCTIOJSTHUTESTIbHOTO

opraHa
nata nata d.1N.0. JonxHocTb OpraH amnteHTa, W3b6paH
NPUHATMA  BCTYNNEHUs NPUHABLLWNIA (HasHaueH) /
peweHus K pelweHne BblBEOEH U3
06513aHHOCTSIM cocTasa
(yBoneH,
ncreyeHme
cpoka
NOMHOMOUYUIA)
21.04.2017 21.04.2017 Natmnos Bobyp  «O’zkimyofarm» AJ Kysatys BblBEOEH 13
ApunxaHoBuny VkTncon Ba KEeHrawm cocTtaea
pexanawTnpul (yBoneH)
oumpekTopu, bowkapys
ab3ocu
21.04.2017 21.04.2017 Baxaboe XacaH  «QO’zkimyofarm» AJ KysaTys BblBEOEH 13
AbnoyxamutoBuy  TuxopaT OUPEKTOPW,  KEHrawwu cocTasa
bolwkapys ab30cK (yBonen)
21.04.2017 21.04.2017 MaxkamoBa «Q’zkimyofarm» AJ Kysartys N36paH
Haprusa Xucobum (MKTMcoaun),  KeHrawm (HasHayeH)

3akuposHa Bowkapys ab3ocu



21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

Wapunos
CoTnmbon
Abnoynnaesuny

XacaHoB
KaxpamoH
XukMaToBuy

Axmanves
AbnyBsanu
[TaHneBuny

PyameToB
WapodunaomH
MaTtHa3aposuy

N6parvmos
A3nz
CabvipoBuy

NycelHoB
Wcnam N'ycenH-
Yrnu

LWapaxmenos
Woxanun
Koauposuny

KatomoB AcnaH
[MprmoBMY

N6poxmmoB
HypunpamH
daxpuaoanH
yrnm

Ackapos XycaH
Kynpartosuy

«O’zkimyofarm» AJ
XaMUATHUH
MapKeTUWHr Ba
TaKkCcuMoT 6ynmmm Gow
MyTaxaccucwm,
6olwkapys ab30cK

«O’zkimyofarm» AJ
Nwnab ymkapuw
onpekTopu, bowkapys
ab3ocu

«O’zkimyofarm» AJ
Bow myxaHauc,
bolwkapys ab30cK

«QO’zkimyofarm» AJ
bouwkapys pancu

“YpTaumpuuknapaHaa’
AX Mopaunii-TexHuka
TabMUHOTK By MK

6ownnrun ypuHbocapwu

“KadgbonatTexcepsuc”
MYX TexHuk-
MyTaxaccuc, KysaTys
KeHrawm ab3ocu

“AHeMus Ba
nenkemuns”
Pecnybnuka XXK®
bouwkapye pancu

“INTER CAPITAL”
MYX Bow anpekTop

“INTER CAPITAL”
MYX MapkeTuHr
6yiinya meHenxep

“YpTaunpunknapaHaa”
AX KoHcynbTaHT

KysaTtys
KeHrawm

Kysatys
KeHrawm

Kysatys
KeHrawm

AxunsgopnapHur
YMyMUIA
ANFUNnLWLIN

AxumnsgopnapHur
yMyMUR
AnFnnnwm

AkumapopnapHur
YMyMUI
AnFnnwn

AkumapopnapHur
YMyMUQA
AnFnAnWK

AxunsgopnapHur
YMyMUIA
ANFUNnLWLIN

AxumnsgopnapHur
yMyMUR
AnFnnnwm

AkumapopnapHur
yMyMUQ
AnFnnwm

N36paH
(Ha3HaueH)

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

N3bpaH
(Ha3Ha4eH)

N36paH
(Ha3HaueH)

BblBELEH U3
coctaea
(yBoneH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(Ha3HaueH)

M3bpaH
(HasHayeH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)
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21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

25.07.2017

25.07.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

21.04.2017

25.07.2017

25.07.2017

Xawnmos
Baxoaup
NpknHoBmy

lOHycos Loskat
WakunpaxaHosuy

Bobomyponos
Kypran6ot
Ounnosuy

Pawunposa
depysa
CandpynnaesHa

PapxaboBa
Hadnca
AnnmoBHa

Wckanpaposa
Jinnns
PachaenosHa

XacaHoB
KaxpaMoH
XukMaToBuy

Wcamyxamenos
ApnbaxaH
LykypoBuy

“YpTaumpumknapaHna’
AX Ky3aTyB KeHrawm
paucu

«EUROASIA
INSURANCE» MYX
KK cyrypTa
komnaHuscu CyrypTta
LabBONapuHu Kypmo
YMKMW genapTameHTm
ImpekTopu

Hadpakapa, Tag T
KoMmccusacu ab3ocu

“INTER CAPITAL”
MYX Bouw xucobun,
TaPTULW KOMUCCUSICH
ab3ocu

CIn OO0 “Euroasia
Insurance” bow
xmcobun ypuHbocapu
TagoTULW KOMUCCUACHK
ab3ocu

CIm OO0 “lOHunmen”
bow gupekTop,
TaTULW KOMUCCUACK
ab3ocu

«O’zkimyofarm» AJ
Nwnab ynkapuw
avpekTopu, bowkapys
ab3ocu

«O’zkimyofarm» AJ
Xamuart 6ow
avpekTopu
macnaxaryucy,
6owkapyB ab3ocK

AxunsoopnapHur
YMyMUIA
AnFUNnLWINn

AkumapopnapHur
yMyMUQ
AnFnnWwn

AxumnsigopnapHur
yMyMuUiA
AnFnanwm

AxunsgopnapHur
YMyMUIA
ANFUNnLWLIN

AxunsgopnapHur
YMyMUIA
AnFUNnLWIn

AkumapopnapHur
YMyMUI
AnFnnwn

KysaTtys
KeHrawm

KysaTtys
KeHrawm

Information on the important facts for the year

N36paH
(Ha3HaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

BblBELEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH)

N36paH
(Ha3HaueH)

N36paH
(Ha3HaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

BbiBELEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH)

N36paH
(Ha3HaueH)
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HanmeHoBaHuWe CylecTBEHHOI0
hakta

AdpdomnnnaHraHn waxcnap
pynxarunnaru yarapuwnap

TadbTuw
KOMUCCUSICUHWHI Tapkmnbuaaru
yarapuwnap

N>xpousi opraHnHUH Tapkmbuoarm
yarapuvwnap

KysaTyB KeHrawmHuHr
Tapkmbuparu yarapuwnap

OMUTEHTHUWHT toKopu Bowkapys
opraHv TOMoHuIaH kabyn
KMNUHraH kapopnap

AdbdpunnaHraH waxcnap
pynxartuoaru yarapuwnap

N>xpousi opraHnHUHN Tapkmbuoarm
yarapuvwnap

OMUTEHTHUHT adbdomnnaHraH
waxcnap 6utum Ty3nnuwwm

OMUTEHT TOMOHMAAH ANPUK BUTUM
TY3UNULWN

OMUTEHTHUHT acbdomnnaHraH
waxcnap 6uTuM Ty3nnUwWm

HanmeHoBaHne nokasatens

Non-Current Assets:

Ne
cywecTBeHHOro
cpaKTa

36

36

21

20

21

Balance sheet

Kog cTp.

ASSETS

Jarta
HaCTynneHns
CYILECTBEHHOI0
hakTta
02.05.2017

02.05.2017

02.05.2017

02.05.2017

02.05.2017

25.07.2017

25.07.2017

06.10.2017

13.10.2017

17.10.2017

Ha Havano
OT4YETHOro
nepvona

l. Long-term assets

000

Hata
ny6nvkauun
CYLLECTBEHHOr0
hakTta
02.05.2017

02.05.2017

02.05.2017

02.05.2017

02.05.2017

27.07.2017

27.07.2017

10.10.2017

17.10.2017

18.10.2017

Ha koHel,
OTYETHOro
nepvona



Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

10540478.00

4614400.00

5926078.00

546731.00

5239.00

376553.00

450.00

19488.00

145000.00

26463.00

6499271.00

8601279.00

14561638.00

6505682.00

8055956.00

20883.00

6433.00

14000.00

450.00

316112.00

257857.00

8650808.00

19109319.00



Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

3085167.00

40662.00

5475450.00

6149.00

2478951.00

2426979.00

23200.00

2491.00

7256.00

19025.00

2511171.00

7050876.00

159010.00

11868279.00

31154.00

33243.00

6374127.00

2279115.00

21739.00

1865134.00

71301.00

53625.00

625.00

2082588.00

2599448.00



Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)
Other current assets (5900)

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130
+390)

330

340

350

360

370

380

390

400

LIABILITIES

451070.00

2060101.00

13597550.00

20096821.00

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300)
Additional paid-in capital (8400)
Reserve capital (8500)
Treasury stock (8600)

Retained earnings (uncovered loss)
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800)

Reserves for future expenses and
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

Il. LIABILITIES

490

491

1840866.00

1671424.00

2344852.00

3415302.00

9272444.00

3378797.00

2599448.00

28116137.00

36766945.00

1840866.00

1671424.00

3201817.00

4866406.00

11580513.00

1429305.00



Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

492

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

2973797.00

405000.00

7445580.00

4947616.00

3080406.00

682305.00

747000.00

23757127.00

21790642.00

20577296.00

4000.00
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Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

482797.00

629744.00

217016.00

107364.00

843.00

349062.00

783333.00

1714631.00

80384.00

10824377.00

20096821.00

Report on financial results

HanmeHoBaHmne Kon
nokasarens cTp.
Joxonbl
(NpwbbINnb)
Net revenue from 010 28886052.00

sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

3a CoOOTBETCTBYHOWMIA
neproa Npownoro roga

349264.00

89839.00

212874.00

76771.00

26.00

220738.00

33333.00

1933152.00

259834.00

25186432.00

36766945.00

3a 0TYeTHbIV Nepnos

LoX04bl
(Npubbinb)

pacxonbl
(ybbITKN)

31591552.00



Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

11210971.00

1665111.00

5167416.00

514720.00

149.00

498414.00

17675081.00

7708666.00

213961.00

1742938.00

5751767.00

11992680.00

710202.00

8244025.00

3712651.00

175.00

3712476.00

19598872.00

4458857.00

396913.00

2067445.00

1994499.00
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Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits
and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees
on profits

Net profit (loss) of
the reporting period
(lines 240-250-260)

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

16157.00
2350900.00
415659.00
1935241.00
3331236.00
3331236.00
483348.00
227822.00
2620066.00

10212570.00
570686.00
9641884.00
1744106.00
1744106.00
139529.00
1604577.00

Information on audit report



HaunmeHoBaHune Data Homep Bug Data Homep ®.1N.0.

ayaMTOPCKOWM opraHmsauum Bbloaun NNLIEH3UVBAKTIOYEHUS Bbloaun ayaMTOPCKay@UTOf
NMLEH3NN ayaMTOPCKOro 3aKMoYeHURYANTA
3aKoYeHns NpPoBOLI
nposep!
«PROKAREKSPERTAUDIT» 2009-12-22 221 MonoxutenbHoe 2018-04-30 70 Mpokyn
MY X EsreHni
Anekce
14 CnMncoK 3aK/I0YEeHHbIX KPYMHbIX CAENOK B OTYETHOM rony
Harta D.N.0. nnn MpenomeT coenku Cymma Kem aBnseTtcs
3aK/0YeHNs  NonHoe SMUTEHT MO
choenku HauMeHoBaHue choenke
KOHTpareHTa (npnobpetatenem/
oTuyXnparenem
TOBAPOB U

ycnyr)



2017-10-13

15
Jarta

3aKno4yeHns
coenkun

2017-10-06

"ISLAMBEKOV
FARM SAVDO"
Macbynusatu
yeknaHraH
Xammsat

®.MN.0. unu
nonHoe
HauMeHoBaHue
KOHTpareHTa

"ISLAMBEKQOV
FARM
SAVDO"
Macbynmsatu
yeknaHraH
Xamust

MocTaBwwuk 06s3yeTcs
NoCTaBUTb B
006yCnoBNEHHbI
HaCTOSIMM LOTOBOPOM
CPOK NeKapCTBEHHbIE
cpencTea COBCTBEHHOrO
npon3BoACTBa (Oanee —
Mpoaykums) no
paKkTUYECKMM 3asiBKaM
lMokynartens, a
MokynaTtenb 0bsidyetcs
NPUHSATbL M ONNATUTb
Kax oyt napTuo
Mpoaykumm

Mpeomer
chenkm

Cymma

Mo

HacToswemy
Jorosopy
[MoBepeHHbIN
obsi3yeTcs 3a
BO3HarpaxaeHve
coBepwaTb OT
MMEHU 1 3a
cyet
Hoseputens
lopuanyeckune

N UHble
JencTemsa no
BO3Bparty
nebntopckoii
3a00/1XEHHOCTM
Hoseputens

1600000000

4000000000

oTyy>XgaTeib

Cnucok 3ak/io4YeHHbIX caenok ¢ apcounmpoBaHHbIMU NMLLAMU OTYETHOM roay

OpraH MonHble
SMUTEHTA, OOPMYINPOBKYN
NPUHABLLNPELWEHWIA,
peweHne MNPUHATBIX NO
no coenkam
caenkam
Kysatys XaMusatHuHr
KeHrawwn acdpdpunnaHran
waxcu —
“Ucnombekos

hapm casno” MYX
6unaH XaMUATHUHT
1 600 000 000 cym
novpacuaaru
nebutop
Kap340opvKnapuHu
YHONPWL
mMakcaamnoa
Ty3unaguraH
TOMWUPWK,
wapTHoOMacK
MabKynnaHCWH
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2017-10-06

"ISLAMBEKOV
FARM
SAVDO"
Macbynuatu

OMUTEHT
adpdpunaHraH
waxc éunax
TOBap Ba

100000

YyeknaHraH
Xamuat

X1M3matnapHu
coTnb onnuw
YUyH
BOCMTAYNNK
WwapTHOMacK
Tyaunagm Ba
xap 6up
Ty3unraH
O6UTUM yuyH
amuTeHT 100
000 cym
Mukaopuaa
BOCMTAYUNK
Xakku Tynab
6epaau

Kysatys
KeHrawm

. XaMuatHuHr
adpdpunnaHraH
waxcu —
“Ucnombekos
hapm casno” MYX
6unaH xamuaT
a0 NUATUHUHT
Y3NYyKCU3NUTUHN
TabMUHNALW
Makcaguna tosap
Ba xmM3martnap
COTUG oNnw yyyH
Ty3unagura
BOCUTAUYUNINK
wapTHoMacu
MabKynnaHCKH

Cnucok adocounmpoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOrO roaa)

d.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHue

WWapaxmenos
loxanun
Koouposuy

Katomos AcnaH
MNpumoBsmny

NyceliHoB Ncnam
FycenH-Yrnu

N6poxmmos
HypvnoauH
daxpuaanH yrnm

AckapoB XycaH
Kyapartosuy

MecToHaxoxneHve
(MECTOXNTENBCTBO)
(rocynapcTtBo, obnactb,
ropon, pamnoH)

Pecnybnuka Y36ekucTa,
r. TawkeHT

Pecnybnuka Y3bekuctan,
r. TawkeHT

Pecnybnuka YabekuncTa,
r. TawkeHT

Pecnybnuka Y3bekucTan,
TowkeHT BUN.

Pecnybnuka YabekuncTa,
r. TawkeHT

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npu3HatoTcs
adooUnnMpoBaHHbLIMU
nmuamm

Ynen
HabnopaTenbHoro
coeeta

YneH
HabnogaTenbHoOro
coBseTta

YneH
HabnogaTenbHOro
coseTa

Ynen
HabnopaTenbHoro
coeeta

YneH
HabnogaTenbHoOro
coseTa

HaTta

(HacTynneHus

OCHOBaHus (-

nin)

2015-06-24

2015-06-24

2017-04-21

2015-06-24

2016-06-17



Xawwnmos baxoamp
NpkunHosuy

fOnycos LWoekat
WWaknpaxaHosuny

“Allied Capital
Holding S.A.” yeT an
KoMnaHusacu
(Wseriuapms)

“Aquarelle Limited”
KoMnaHusa (AHrnuns)

“‘KADONAT -
TEXCEPBWNC”
MacbynnaTu
YyeknaHraH XamusaTu

PyameTtos
IWapodomnpamH
MaTtHasapoBuy

Ncamyxamenos
ApunbaxaH
LykypoBuy

MaxkamoBa Haprunsa
3akupoBHa

Wapunos Cotumboii
Abaynnaesny

Axmagves Abaysanm
"aHmeBuny

Pecnybnuka YabekuncTa,
r. TawkeHT

Pecnybnuka Y3bekuncTa,
r. TawkeHT

Wsenuapus

AHrnus

Pecnybnuka YabekuncTa,
r. TawkeHT

Pecnybnuka Y3bekuncTa,
r. TawkeHT

Pecnybnuka Yabekuncra,
r. TawkeHT

Pecnybnuka YabekuncTa,
r. TawkeHT

Pecnybnuka YabekuncTa,
r. TawkeHT

Pecnybnuka Yabekuctan,
r. TawkeHT

YneH
HabnogaTenbHoOro
coseTa

Ynen
HabnogaTenbHOro
coseTa

lOp. nuuo, koTopoe
Bnageet 20 n 6onee
npoueHTammn akunn AO

lOp. nuuo, koTopoe
Bnaneet 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamn akumin AO

tOp. nnuo, 20 n 6onee
npoueHTamu B
yCTaBHOM KanuTane
KOTOPOro Bnameer
AOBnagneeT o6l1ecTBO

INunuo,
ocylecTensouee
NONHOMOYNS
ampekTopa
(npencenartens
npaeneHns)

Jnuo,
ocylecTBnswolwee
NosIHOMOYNS YneHa
npaBneHns

Jnuo,
ocylecTBnsowee
NosIHOMOYNS YneHa
npaBneHns

Jlnuo,
ocylecTBnswoluee
NMoSIHOMOYNS YneHa
npaBneHns

Jlvuo,
ocylecTenswolwee
NOMHOMOYNSA YNeHa
npaBneHns

2016-06-17

2016-02-12

2004-09-25

2004-09-25

2004-07-27

2015-01-15

2017-07-25

2017-04-21

2017-04-21

2015-01-15



WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/1857
Hara: 26.05.2024



